Common specifications (PTFE diaphragm)JIS symbol
 NC (Normally Closed)
 NO (Normally Open)
 Double acting
Item LAD1 LAD2 LAD3
Actuation NC (Normally Closed) NO (Normally Open) Double acting
Working fluid Water, pure water, air, N2 gas, non-corrosive/non-absorbable fluid (*1)
Fluid temperature °C 5 to 90 (*2)

rs
602
How to order
C 	Material combination
B 	 Port size
A 	Actuation
D 	Other options
Model No.
Code Description
A  Actuation
1 NC (Normally Closed)
2 NO (Normally Open)
3 Double acting
B   Port size
10A Rc3/8
15A Rc1/2
20A Rc3/4
25A Rc1
C  Material combination
Body Diaphragm
P PPS EPDM
C PPS PTFE
R SCS13 EPDM
F SCS13 PTFE
D  Other options
Blank No option
B Mounting plate
LAD 1 C B15A
Note: Contact CKD for the "indicator" type.
LAD
 Port size Rc3/8, 1/2, 3/4, 1
P4
Compatibility table by variation
LAD Series
How to order
P4